FIA WORLD ENDURANCE
CHAMPIONSHIP

HOURS or
UJI

Race

FUJI SPEEDWAY Lop Chor-l-

Light color: Lap in Full Course Yellow

JBESRNRBIRRXIRYRI228BRE R~ 0

KPLBBULBIYIIIRNBNRS

11/09/2022 Page 1/ 8




FIA WORLD ENDURANCE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Race

FUJI SPEEDWAY Lop Chor-l-

Light color: Lap in Full Course Yellow

JBESRNRBIRRXIRYRI228BRE R~ 0

KPLBBULBIYIIIRNBNRS

11/09/2022 Page 2/ 8




FIA WORLD ENDURANCE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Race

FUJI SPEEDWAY Lop Chor-l-

Light color: Lap in Full Course Yellow

JBESRNRBIRRXIRYRI228BRE R~ 0

KPLBBULBIYIIIRNBNRS

11/09/2022 Page 3/ 8




FIA WORLD ENDURANCE
CHAMPIONSHIP

HOURS or
UJI

Race

FUJI SPEEDWAY Lop Chor-l-

Light color: Lap in Full Course Yellow

36
93
&l
28
38
9
41
23
22
1
10
83
35
34
51
52
92
91
64
33
85
71
54
777
98
46
Iz
77
56
88
21
60
45
86

JBESRNRBIRRXIRYRI228BRE R~ 0

KPLBBULBIYIIIRNBNRS

11/09/2022 Page 4/ 8




FIA WORLD ENDURANCE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Race

FUJI SPEEDWAY Lop Chor-l-

Light color: Lap in Full Course Yellow

JBESRNRBIRRXIRYRI228BRE R~ 0

KPLBBULBIYIIIRNBNRS

11/09/2022 Page 5/ 8




FIA WORLD ENDURANCE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Race

FUJI SPEEDWAY Lop Chor-l-

Light color: Lap in Full Course Yellow

JBESRNRBIRRXIRYRI228BRE R~ 0

KPLBBULBIYIIIRNBNRS

11/09/2022 Page 6 / 8




HOURS or
UJI

FIA WORLD ENDURANCE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Race

FUJI SPEEDWAY Lop Chor-l-

Light color: Lap in Full Course Yellow

JBESRNRBIRRXIRYRI228BRE R~ 0

KPLBBUBYIIIRNBNRS

11/09/2022 Page 7 / 8



CA=C

FIA WORLD ENDURANCE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Race

Lap Chart

Light color: Lap in Full Course Yellow

JBESNRBIFLIIRBR Y
RRRLBBUSIRIRRREN

11/09/2022 Page 8 / 8




